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Badria Kafood

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-10-03

Vehicle Driver .
Number/Name Name Vehicle IME|
699276 354018113908069
50267 354018113908150
307958 354018113950483
277205 357544370691582

First
Ignition

07:49:02
07:54:49
06:38:15

07:20:09

Last
Ignition

20:26:41
19:22:27
17:50:06

20:38:11

Total
Engin ON
Time
03:29:34
04:12:23
02:15:49

03:01:03
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